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VENETO

50 Rana

7° Trofeo Citta di Belluno
RISULTATI

Belluno, Sabato 23/11/2024 ore 16:29
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

MARTIGNON SAMANTHA
FAVARO NICOLA

DI BELLA CRISTINA
TASIN NADIA

PEPE VANIA

MERCATI GHERARDO

POLLACCHI ELENA
STECCA ANTONELLA
CANTON LISANNA
NEMER LEDA EUGENIA
CATANZARO MANUELA
GALLINA ALESSANDRA

DE TOFFOL MASSIMO
CAON DIEGO

DE NICOLO' TOMMASO
PADOVAN GRAZIANO
BARBIERI STEFANIA

ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA

MASSENZ GIORGIA
BALANZA ALESSANDRO
ZULIAN WILMA

LINDA LAURA

PAVAN ANDREA
BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA

MIOTTI ADRIANO
ARMELLINI GUIDO
GIUDICA SILVIA
POZZER MORENA
TOMMASINI MICHELA
MAGHELLI BRUNO

ETZI LAURA

BANZATO ALESSANDRA
BORTOLAN GIANLUCA
D'ALBERTO LARA
CASAGRANDE LISA
GROSSO FRANCESCA

CARLIN MATTEO
CABATO BEATRICE
MASTROGIACOMO LUCA
BORRIERO LIVIO
COMINATO IGNAZIO

Serie

Anno

2002
1986
1962
1953
1969
1939

1972
1962
1997
1969
1956
1959

1985
1974
1966
1949
1964
1960

1996
1968
1965
1961
1979
1965

1965
1955
1965
1962
1973
1942

1963
1977
1969
1981
2001
1994

1985
2000
1965
1978
1968

Societa

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ONDABLU SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

MASTER MELZO NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

G - UDINE ASD

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE ASD

G - UDINE ASD

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

G - UDINE ASD

ONDABLU SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
A.S.D. PDNTRI

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
ONDABLU SSD

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

Foglion. 1
23/11/2024

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

00:48.41
00:51.55
00:56.87
01:05.33
01:07.56
01:40.66

00:52.82
00:54.84
00:55.10
00:57.75
00:58.78
00:59.34

00:46.68
00:49.65
00:51.54
00:53.45
00:57.62
00:57.86

00:44.54
00:49.58
00:51.07
00:51.99
00:52.76
00:53.39

00:47.08
00:47.24
00:49.20
00:51.37
00:52.56
01:02.28

00:46.47
00:48.50
00:48.57
00:49.34
00:50.82
00:51.71

00:44.97
00:45.53
00:46.61
00:47.12
00:47.27

Pti

642.02
540.64
664.67
665.39
538.04
462.45

658.65
689.28
571.51
629.44
692.58
686.05

607.33
599.19
598.95
729.47
656.02
703.59

707.00
622.63
740.16
727.06
550.99
708.00

682.88
759.74
768.29
735.84
661.91
677.42

813.43
697.11
635.58
669.84
611.57
614.39

630.42
691.63
689.77
616.94
653.06
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7° Trofeo Citta di Belluno

RISULTATI
GROPPO FABIO 1959 ONDABLU SSD
CASCINO FRANCESCA 1977 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ZAMBON ELEONORA 1998 A.S.D. PDNTRI
GIACOMUNI NICOLE 1988 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
BATTISTI CRISTIANO ORLANDO 1971 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
STARNINI FEDERICA 1975 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
DOTTO ANNA 1981 AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
DAL BO CHRISTIAN 1973 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ZORZATO TANIA 1983 GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
MARIN SIMONE 1981 ONDABLU SSD
CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA 1967 G - UDINE ASD
CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA 1975 GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
MIRABAL BLANCO ADRIANA ALEJANDRA 1985 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
CATANESE ACCURSIO SILVIO 1976 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
BUSATTO PAOLO 1963 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTANO CRISTINA 1979 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA 1984 GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
FORNIZ MASSIMO 1973 ARCA SSD - ODERZO
RIGO FEDERICO 1995 ONDABLU SSD
GANASSIN MARCO 1983 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
BUSATO ADA 1995 A.S.D. PDNTRI
PAGIN GIACOMO 1976 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM 1953 PADOVANUOTO
DE CAPRIO DIEGO 1978 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GAVAZZ| GIOVANNA 1991 ARCA SSD - ODERZO
PERLOTTO PAOLO 1963 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO 1977 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
MIGLIORANZI MARCO 1971 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L
ALBANELLO BUSETTO FRANCESCO GIUSEPRE83 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RUSCIGNO GIUSEPPE 1990 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DALLA VEDOVA KATIA 1972 ONDABLU SSD
BONSO FABIO 1966 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
PIANCA CARLO 1965 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
RAFFA SALVATORE 1980 ARCA SSD - ODERZO
PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO 1966 ONDABLU SSD
SCHILEO MADDALENA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SANTELLO GIOVANNA 1998 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
FOGAROLO ANDREA 1969 SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
MILANI DIEGO 1968 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
UBERTO FRANCESCO 1974 NUOTO MASTER BRESCIA ASD
LORENZON STEFANO 1980 MONTENUOTO SSD
BAGGIO GIORGIA ROBERTA 1988 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
PANONTIN EDOARDO 1973 ARCA SSD - ODERZO
CREPAZ LUCA 1992 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
DE MARTIN MATTEO 1994 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
GRILLO MARCO 1972 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
GRANELLI LORENZO 1982 NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

Foglio n. 2
23/11/2024

00:48.43

00:46.82
00:47.13
00:48.35
00:48.79
00:48.90
00:49.26

00:43.42
00:44.48
00:44.85
00:45.20
00:46.19
00:49.00

00:44.86
00:45.13
00:46.20
00:46.37
SQU
SQU

00:40.04
00:40.98
00:43.93
00:44.73
00:45.12
00:47.35

00:42.59
00:42.85
00:43.96
00:44.16
00:45.73
00:46.68

00:40.31
00:41.72
00:44.82
00:45.08
00:45.56
00:46.22

00:41.00
00:41.40
00:42.51
00:42.82
00:43.40
SQU

00:37.37
00:38.18
00:40.53
00:41.00

692.96

722.13
668.15
666.80
609.76
711.45
670.93

685.17
743.03
632.11
804.20
753.19
674.49

648.02
712.39
731.82
712.75

708.04
775.26
661.73
802.37
644.28
670.96

754.87
678.41
676.75
641.98
609.45
745.29

765.81
770.61
648.59
684.78
682.18
681.31

752.93
745.65
699.84
678.89
742.86

728.93
713.46
734.02
691.46
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7° Trofeo Citta di Belluno
RISULTATI

VETTORELLO LISA
ZAGO WALTER

FILA STEFANO
GRITTI FRANCESCO
FANT MATTEO
FERRIGNO LORENZO
CEOLDO GIULIA
SOMMACAL MARCO

ROMANIN ROBERTO
FICUCIELLO JACOPO
METLIKA SANDRO
LEVI MINZI DAVID
CANDELU' ROBERTO
GAETA ALESSANDRO

CELLINI LORENZO
GIANELLO GIORGIA
FURLAN ANDREA

TIGLI RICCARDO

PERIN JULIEN

DE CRISTOFARO GENNARO

BURATTO ERICA
BERNARDI STEFANO
GENOVA ANDREA
BECCARO MARCO
PERIN MARTINA
LUNARI EMANUELE

CANNATARO EMILIO
GAGNO LAURENCE PATRICK
VESNAVER ANDREA
SCHEUBER MATTHIAS
BAZZO ALBERTO

ZAMPIERO FEDERICO

CALESSO ELVIS
FAVERO ALESSANDRO
BOLZON DAVIDE
COPPOLA LUCA
TOSELLI DAVID
SPAVENTO SOFIA

GAUDIANO MASSIMO
SANDRIN LUCA
CROCCO MATTIA
RIZZO DAVIDE
BONSEMBIANTE FABIO
MARCOTTI GIANNI

BARRO STEFANO
ALLIBARDI ANDREA
DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO

1975
1980

1974
1973
1980
1979
1991
1969

1980
2001
1972
1968
1986
1977

1991
2000
1965
1983
1977
1996

1984
1988
1990
1983
1990
1985

1998
1966
1985
1979
1990
1976

1988
1991
1992
1988
1981
2004

1973
1985
1999
1985
1994
1970

1979
1995
1978

PADOVANUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

REDIPUGLIA SPORT CENTER S.S.D. A
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
A.S.D. PDNTRI

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
A.S.D. PDNTRI

NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TA.BU. SSD

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
PADOVANUOTO

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
A.S.D. PDNTRI
JESOLONUQOTO

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
ONDABLU SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

A.S.D. PDNTRI

A.S.D. PDNTRI

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ONDABLU SSD

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

Foglion. 3
23/11/2024

00:41.58
00:42.40

00:37.98
00:38.46
00:39.22
00:39.46
00:40.66
00:41.00

00:35.77
00:37.08
00:38.51
00:39.73
00:40.72
00:42.13

00:34.96
00:37.30
00:38.00
00:39.51
00:40.38
00:40.51

00:36.66
00:36.84
00:37.57
00:38.72
00:40.20
00:40.60

00:34.45
00:35.29
00:35.34
00:36.83
00:38.26
00:38.89

00:34.73
00:35.89
00:36.16
00:36.89
00:37.49
00:37.89

00:34.74
00:35.50
00:35.59
00:35.72
00:36.47
00:36.59

00:32.02
00:32.23
00:34.13

836.70
685.61

783.31
773.53
741.20
736.70
781.36
752.93

812.69
722.76
772.53
776.99
684.43
690.01

779.18
844.24
846.05
717.54
719.91
670.45

901.53
756.51
741.82
732.18
801.99
698.28

788.39
874.75
802.21
789.30
728.44
747.49

802.48
758.99
753.32
755.49
756.20
820.27

856.36
798.59
763.14
793.67
746.92
843.67

907.87
845.18
851.74
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7° Trofeo Citta di Belluno
RISULTATI

CECCHIN MIRKO
BRANCALEONE MANUEL
PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO
CARISSIMI BOFF BRUNO
PERAZZOLO FILIPPO

1986
2002
1969
1992
2001

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ONDABLU SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ONDABLU SSD

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

Foglion. 4
23/11/2024

00:29.25
00:30.38
00:31.28
00:31.52
00:32.07

952.82
882.16
986.89
864.21
835.67
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